Herne Hillbillies

Bowling Career Averages
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Adams C
Allen V
Almeida D
Barreto V
Basil

Bell M

Bell S

Blake A
Blake T
Bocker M
Burgess J
Clark G
Croft V
Curran P
Davey N

de Guingand B
Denchfield N
Dineen C
Dykes G
Egan J
Flanagan J
Fothergill M
French S
Garvin S
Gibbons G
Goodchild |
Halliday D
Harries D
Hedge N
Hodge T
Homayoun S
House J
Hughes G
Hughes P
Kinlock T
Kirk S
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McLaughlin M
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Riches J
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18.9
38.0
0.0
19.7
0.0
25.8
0.0
1.0
9.3
10.2
7.5
10.0
23.3
12.9
15.2
16.1
6.0
11.2
9.2
0.0
13.6
20.5
17.3
12.3
13.0
0.0
11.0
18.4
16.0
7.0
0.0
0.0
16.3
17.9
9.7
9.2
0.0
18.2
0.0
0.0
8.0
13.0
21.7
0.0
19.0
21.7
7.8
10.3
15.0
12.0
26.0
0.0
0.0

SR

4.0
5.0
0.0
54
0.0
4.5
0.0
1.2
3.3
2.5
3.5
3.0
4.9
4.4
3.2
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2.0
3.2
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0.0
3.3
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2.8
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0.0
15
3.4
3.0
4.0
0.0
0.0
3.7
3.9
4.0
1.8
0.0
51
0.0
0.0
3.0
2.0
4.2
0.0
4.4
4.9
3.1
3.8
8.0
4.0
9.3
0.0
0.0
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NAME

Ritchie X
Rizwal M
Robinson X
Russell A
Sanmugam R
Simpson A
Smillie C
Smith P
Smith T
Stanton D
Stanton G
Studdert D
Symes C
Todd M
Tossell D
Walters D
Westlake C
Wilkinson
Wilkinson P
Wong D
Wright C
Ziggy Z
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0.0
5.5
13.0
0.0
33.4
0.0
0.0
10.0
11.8
11.3
13.0
18.9
10.3
0.0
8.0
0.0
9.0
0.0
16.5
21.0
121
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0.0
2.0
2.0
0.0
4.9
0.0
0.0
3.0
3.3
3.0
4.1
5.7
4.1
0.0
6.0
0.0
3.5
0.0
4.1
1.6
3.3
0.0



